
JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

ALISON A 
GRIFFIN 

airportglass@comcast.net 3607861630 Airport Glass Inc Airport Glass Inc 

Mary Moore alexandermoore11@comcast.net 4252838749 
Alexander Moore 
Homes 

General 
Contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement Inc., 
PBC 

North America 
Procurement Inc., 
PBC 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Chris 
Cameron 

chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 
Olympic Roofing, 
LLC 

Olympic Roofing, 
LLC 

Micah 
Winarchick 

content@constructconnect.com
800-364-
2059

Construct Connect Construct Connect 

Deck & Siding Replacement at Emerson Apartments
Contract #DW2301131

Plan Holders List as of 01/20/23



Gary 
Knesevitch 

Danneko 
Construction 

Danneko 
Construction 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General 
Contractor 

Source 
Source 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 08777849556 dodge dodge 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Colin 
Williamson 

emailtnn@yahoo.com 3602000058 
T&N Quality 
Building and 
Remodeling 

General 
Contractor 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Government Bids 

shane info@abisconstruction.com 2535089066 ABIS ABIS 

jayalakshmil 
jayalakshmil 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 413376703 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction 
General 
Contractor 

Dan Roberts kandkconstructors@gmail.com 3602046742 
K & K 
Construction llc 

General 
Contractor 

Michael 
Anglin 

Manglin1984@gmail.com 2532283774 
Tree of Life 
Builders LLC 

General 
contractor 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

Construction 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 4253297070 PrimeCom PrimeCom 

danneko@frontier.com 4253019961 



Martha 
Lantz 

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Mike Richey mrichey@hvacmorgan.com 12065725630 Morgan mechical Morgan mechical 

Eliseo 
Carrillo 

office@alliedrgcllc.com
253-261-
2747

Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General 
Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com
503-274-
0624

DJC Project Center Other 

Alex 
Lavorato 

plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com
425-258-
1303

Builders Exchange 
of Washington, 
Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net
509-328-
9600

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

S&W 
Craftsmen 

raelyn@swcraftsmen.com 3607490230 S&W Craftsmen 
General 
Contractor 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Kyle Kranz rhinoofauburn@gmail.com 2537351961 
Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Val safesteps.wa@gmail.com 2065399549 Safe Steps 
General 
Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 9874561230 



Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 
Source 
Management 

Source 
Management 

Petelo 
Talakai 

talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

todd bosnick todd.gcillc@gmail.com 1253347400 GCI, LLC GCI, LLC 

travis 
sandvik 

travis@sandvikbuilds.com 13605827011 
Sandvik Builders 
Inc 

Sandvik Builders 
Inc 

TAY TTODECK@GMAIL.COM 6478864625 TTODECK DECK BUILDER 

DARIN 
NISKANEN 

WOODRIDGECONSTRUCTIONLLC@GMAIL.COM 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

Woodridge 
Construction 
LLC7841 


